  1
Building better technology for the civil engineering industry
SD-SWCC - Stress
Dependent Soil Water
Characteristic Curve
Testing System
SD-SWCC Testing System
SD-SWCC Testing System

•	Built-in auto protection for sensor limits
  Features
  Ordering Information
VJT0281C Transducer Bracket for LSCT transducer
VJT0650M2-P ACONS Pro Motorised Automatic Multi-
Purpose Frame (15 kN)
VJT0650M2-PHL ACONS Pro (High Capacity) Motorised
Automatic Multi-Purpose Frame (50 kN)
  ACONS Pro Frames (Please select one)
VJT-csSDSWCC Clisp Studio SD-SWCC Software
VJT0271 LSCT Displacement Transducer, 25 mm x
0.001 mm with 2 metre cable & Plug
  Displacement Transducer
  Transducer Bracket
  Clisp Studio Software Required
VJT0651-H Multi-Purpose Consolidation Cell for up
to 70 mm Samples
VJT0651-H-
UNSAT70
MPCC - UNSAT Kit (70 mm Diameter)
  Multi-Purpose Cell & Kit
VJT2250-P Pro Pneumatic Automatic Pressure
Controller (1 MPa)
VJT2266-P Pro Hydraulic Automatic Pressure
Controller (1 MPa)
 Automatic Pressure Controllers
  Internal Submersible Load Cell (recommended)
VJT0353B/
MPC
25 kN Internal Submersible Load Cell
with 25 mm diameter Ram
  Temperature Control Equipment
VJT0651-H-TEMP Temperature Probe, Heater Element
& Controller unit (for Multi-Purpose
Consolidation Cell)
•	 System for determining the influence of the stress state
on the Soil Water Characteristic Curve (SWCC) of a soil sample
•	 Multi- Purpose Frame  with stepper motor (either 15 kN or
50 kN) to generate Force
•	 Multi-Purpose Consolidation Cell with UNSAT kit for sample
diameter 70 mm and height 20 mm
•	 LSCT for Displacement measurement
•	 External or Internal Submersible Load Cell for Load
measurement (Internal recommended)
•	 Suction is generated using a Pro Pneumatic APC at the top
of the sample and a Pro Hydraulic APC at the base, thus
applying the axis-translation technique
•	 Both drying and wetting SWCCs can be determined
•	 Frame can also be used with the same Cell for CRS and
Consolidation tests (see separate datasheets).
American ASTM D6836-16
Related Standards
VJT0651AR1 1 Bar HAED & Ring for MPCC
VJT0651AR2 3 Bar HAED & Ring for MPCC
VJT0651AR3 5 Bar HAED & Ring for MPCC
VJT0651AR4 15 Bar HAED & Ring for MPCC
  Additional 70 mm HAEDs available for MPCC
Building better technology for the civil engineering industry
2
MPCC - UNSAT Kit